
5/31/2019

6/2 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30

Greeters

Jeff & Carolyn Lattimer

Jim & Kathy Wideman

Cliff & Abby Albrecht

Ann LaBar

Natalie Lewis

Maya Wright

Elizabeth Tebor

Tabitha Tebor

Jeff & Carolyn Lattimer

Gordon & Sandra Ferm

Frank & Jen Darnley

Kathy Sardina

Adam Griffith

Josh Kocz

Emma Conlin

Olivia Burkard

Jeff & Carolyn Lattimer

Luke & Tahleen Lattimer

Mark & Yvonne Ziemba

Patty Humel

Emily D’Amico

Brian Dugan

Jayden Crawford

Kenna Crawford

Jeff & Carolyn Lattimer

Sal & Sue Esposito

Ed & Shelly DuPont

Ann LaBar

Carolyn Wanamaker

Cindy Sue Wiesmore

Singo Lekeuneu

Samuel Leubner

Jeff & Carolyn Lattimer

Ron & Ginger Martin

Marty & Heather Mincer

Kathy Sardina

Samantha Berchou

Abby Conlin

Brooke Sardina

Elise Dugan

Ushers

Joel Lattimer-Leader

John Wassink

Dave Hammond

Joel Martin

James Wiesmore

TT Martey

Bobby Shannon-Leader

Paul Sardina

Alvin Dahn

Matt Moyer

Jason Berchou

Josiah Smith

Dale Bartholomew-Leader

Appo Lekeuneu

Brian Yaiser

Isaiah Hancock

Greg Wiesmore

Ben Leubner

John Hancock-Leader

Tom Dugan

Luke Martin

Dave Conlin

Jayden Crawford

Justin D'Amico

Joel Lattimer-Leader

John Wassink

Dave Hammond

Joel Martin

James Wiesmore

TT Martey

CD Ministry Sue Esposito Brenda Burgess Ann Sementilli Kai Ling Kong Jessica Bugay

Church Office Tahleen Lattimer Sue Smith Tina Shannon Tahleen Lattimer Tina Shannon

Transportation Paul Sardina John Wassink Noel Santiago John Wassink Paul Sardina

Traffic Control
 

Andy Eldridge

Brian Dugan

Sam Leubner

Zach Denzel

Jacob Saeli

Rico Gutierrez

Andy Smith

Caleb Smith

Mark Shives

Jacob Ferris

Sonshine Min.

Heritage House
Ed & Judy Nesselbeck Joel & Rebekah Lattimer Dale & Val Bartholomew

Lisa Woodard

Ann LaBar

Abby Conlin

Kristen Shives

Sonshine Min. Sarah Williamson Carolyn Wanamaker Kristen Shives Stacey Berchou Rebekah Lattimer

Nursery

Tracy Wassink

Aimee Emmi

Reese Fagan

Jessica Bugay

Mary Lewis

Ann Sementilli

Stephen Sementilli

Rachel Tebor

Gail Rehard

Nora Kohorst

Stacey Smith

Judy Gabbey

Tara Conlin

Emma Conlin

Carol Yaiser

Allison Crawford

Olivia Burkard

Dominique Meade

Lisa Leubner

Toddlers
Rich & Sue D'Amico

Hannah Lattimer

Abby Albrecht

Elise Dugan

Kristin Rhodes

Matt & Jennie Takach

Elizabeth Tebor

Matt & Jennie Takach

Elizabeth Tebor

Sarah D'Amico

Emily D'Amico

Cindy Sue Wiesmore

Pre-K
Jake Martin

Luke & Katie Martin

Jason Berchou

Lynn Sementilli

Samantha Berchou

Justin D'Amico

Dominique Mincer

Sarah Williamson

Sam Leubner

Morgan Mincer

Joel & Stephanie Martin

Sasha Mincer

Mae Sementilli

Adam & Kelly Martin

Perry Martey

Jr. Church

Matt & Bridget Schwab

Eric & Karen Wiesmore

Matt Moyer

TT Martey

Kurt & Alex Froese

Kenna Crawford

Jayden Crawford

Carolyn Wanamaker

Singo Lekeuneu

Kurt & Alex Froese

Paul & Kathy Sardina

Brooke Sardina

Josiah Smith

Bob & Tina Shannon

Frank & Jen Darnley

Rico Guitierrez

Charlotte Wiesmore

Mark & Kristen Shives

Josh Saeli

Tabby Tebor

Greg Wiesmore

Zach Denzel

Offering 

Count

Rich D’Amico - 1

Jeff Lattimer - 2

Jeremy Hoffmann - 3

Matt Takach - 1

Dale Bartholomew - 2

Cliff Albrecht - 3

Scott Berchou - 1

Ron Martin - 2

Mark Wanamaker - 3

 Jeff Lattimer - 1

 Rich D’Amico- 2

Mike Cervino - 3

Jeremy Hoffmann - 1

Matt Takach - 2

Dale Bartholomew - 3

Lock Up (Sun-Sat) Jeremy Hoffmann Cliff Albrecht Scott Berchou Mike Cervino Dale Bartholomew

Faith Fellowship Church Master Servant Schedule    ~June 2019~
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5/31/2019

Greeters Audio-Visual Nursery Toddlers Pre-K

Jeff & Carolyn

Lattimer

Mae Sementilli

Lynn Sementilli

Abby Albrecht

Jenni Froese

Ginger Martin

Kelly Martin

Abigael Conlin

Tara Conlin

6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25

Amen AV Noel Santiago Davis Griffith Grati Demian Noel Santiago

6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26

Memory Minute

Traffic Control
Matt Takach

Mark Gabbey

Caleb Hancock

Josh Saeli

Noel Santiago

Walker Rhodes
No Wednesday Bible Study

Transportation Brian Yaiser - Both Noel Santiago - Both Josh Saeli - Both No Wednesday Bible Study

FCG Serving Dinner D’Amico Jim Woodard Hoffmann No Wednesday Bible Study

Nursery
Kristen Shives

Nora Kohorst

Tina Shannon

Ginger Martin

Patty Humel

Tara Conlin
No Wednesday Bible Study

Toddlers Eric & Karen Wiesmore
Lisa Woodard

Tracy Wassink

Kristin Rhodes

Cheri Dugan
No Wednesday Bible Study

Pre-K Josh & Cheryl Freeburg
Marty & Heather Mincer

Sarah D'Amico

Paul & Shirley Tebor

Rebekah Tebor
No Wednesday Bible Study

And we know that for those who love God all things work together for good, for those who are called according to his purpose. - Romans 8:28
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Romans 8:28


